TR— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e Fencing

SUL-AMERICANO i '
LAMNERICA Veterano Foil Women s_U_ll A
VETERANO {5 Individual Jgeaieeven:
e o - % Curitiba (BRA)
2= @ * 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM
E W ;
Participants
Nation Name Club Yob HandGender Seeding rank LicensePresent
ARG ZELLER CARBONE Francesca 2012 R F 1.9999 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
BOL HERRERA Michelle 2012 R F 1.9999 yes
SINANI Sofia 2012 R F 1.9999 0 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
BRA DINUCCI Antonella SP ECP Pinheiros 2011 R F 1.2 0 yes
MOTTA Ana Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 2012 R F 1.4 0 yes
ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011 R F 11 0 yes
XELLA MUTTI Isadora RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio de Janeiro 2011 L F 1.3 0 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
ECU CERON Sofia 2011 R F 1.9999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
PER OKADA Misaki 2011 R F 1.9999 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
5 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e
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CAMPEONATO .
SUL-MAENCANG Veterano Foil Women's_U_ll A
VETERANO ‘rn N Individual Jgeaieeven:
- e "\ | Curitiba (BRA)
a8 @ . 15112022 - 200 PM
E % ¢
Initial seeding
PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1001 BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao F yes
2. 1002 BRA DINUCCI Antonella SP ECP Pinheiros F yes
3. 1003 BRA XELLA MUTTI Isadora RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio de Janeiro F yes
4, 1004 BRA MOTTA Ana Luiza SP CAP Paulistano F yes
T 9 000 BOL HERRERA Michelle F yes
T 9 000 ARG ZELLER CARBONE Francesca F yes
T 9000 BOL SINANI Sofia F yes
T 9 000 PER OKADA Misaki F yes
T 9 000 ECU CERON Sofia F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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R— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e Fencing

L Veterano Foil Women's U11 A

VETERANO A Individual ¢evan

. =\ | Curitiba (BRA)
aze @ 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM

g w )

Format OFFICIAL
Participants 9 Participants
1 Firstround 9 Participants
15.11. 14:00 1 Poules 9 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 2 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 16
15.11. 15:35
9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-16 A T16 15.11. 15:35

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 8
Time: 2 X 2 min
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R— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e Fencing

summargféuo Veterano Foil Women's U11 A
VETERANO ‘_'. ba (BRA) Individual  Jgeuerem
i “ | Curitiba (BRA
qa=e @ * 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM
E - :

First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste5/6/7

ASSIS Gabriel, BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato , VASQUES Gabriel, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

Name Nation No.1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 VIDTR 11 12 Place
OKADA Misaki PER 1 8 324 1.000 28 1.
XELLA MUTTI Isadora BRA Academia de Esgrima Rio de 2 4 22 20 0.500 2 b5
Janeiro
DINUCCI Antonella BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 6 25 19 0.750 6 2.
CERON Sofia ECU 4 4 20 21 0.500 -1 6.
ZELLER CARBONE ARG 5 5 25 21 0.625 4 4,
Francesca
MOTTA Ana Luiza BRA CAP Paulistano 6 2 11 27 0.250 -16 7.
HERRERA Michelle BOL 7 1 13 29 0.125 -16 8.
SINANI Sofia BOL 8 1 11 28 0.125 -17 9.
ROCHA Marina BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 9 5 24 14 0.625 10 3.
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SUL-AMERICANO
INFANTIL E Veteran 0
VETERANO i€ _'a
i "\ Curitiba (BRA)
= @ N 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM

.

G ] ’

Fencing

Foil Women's U11 A

Individual

\OphardtTeam

N

Sportevent

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

PER  OKADA Misaki

BRA DINUCCI Antonella

BRA  ROCHA Marina

ARG ZELLER CARBONE Francesca
BRA  XELLA MUTTI Isadora

ECU CERON Sofia

BRA MOTTA Ana Luiza

BOL HERRERA Michelle

BOL  SINANI Sofia

© 0 N O b WN P

ECP Pinheiros
GNU Nautico Uniao

Academia de Esgrima Rio de Janeiro

CAP Paulistano

VMTD TR Index 1 Index2 B

88
68
58
58
48
48
28
18
18

32
25
24
25
22
20
11
13
11

4
19
14
21
20
21
27
29
28

1.000
0.750
0.625
0.625
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.125
0.125

28
6
10

OOOOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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R— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e Fencing

LA Veterano Foil Women's U11 A
YT ,_'~ ba (BRA) Individual Jgeharct e
s "\ Curitiba (BRA
qa= @ N\ 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM
E W ;
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 PER OKADA Misaki 8 8 32 4 1000 28 o
2 BRA DINUCCI Antonella SP ECP Pinheiros 6 8 25 19 0.750 6
3 BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 5 8 24 14 0.625 10
4 ARG ZELLER CARBONE 5 8 25 21 0.625 4
Francesca
5 BRA XELLA MUTTI Isadora RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio de 4 8 22 20 0.500 2
Janeiro
6 ECU CERON Sofia 4 8 20 21 0.500 -1
7 BRA MOTTA Ana Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 2 8 11 27 0.250 -16
8 BOL HERRERA Michelle 1 8 13 29 0.125 -16
9 BOL SINANI Sofia 1 8 11 28 0.125 -17
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— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e Veterano Fencing
SUL-AMERICANO
INFANTILE Curiti
uritiba (BRA) . ' h
VETERANO ¢ Foil Women's ULL A 2eherdiem
Z 440 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM . Vsportevent
g o G & Individual
W ).
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
1 OKADA Misaki PER
Piste 5 Tue 15:50
16 *kk Bye *kk
OKADA Misaki PER \
Piste 5 Tue 15:35 HERRERA Michelle BOL 2
9  |SINANI Sofia BOL 0 R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)
Piste 1 Tue 16:15
8 HERRERA Michelle BOL \Y
OKADA Misaki PER \Y
R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)
ZELLER CARBONE Francesca ARG 1
5 XELLA MUTTI Isadora BRA
RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio de Janeiro R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)
Piste 5 Tue 16:05
*kk *kk
12 Bye XELLA MUTTI Isadora BRA .
RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio de Janeiro
ZELLER CARBONE Francesca ARG \Y
13 > Bye ™ R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)
4 ZELLER CARBONE Francesca ARG Piste 1 Tue 16:30
OKADA Misaki PER \
DINUCCI Antonella BRA 1
3 ROCHA Marina BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
RS GNU Nautico Uniao R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)
Piste 6 Tue 15:50
14 *kk Bye *kk N
ROCHA Marlna ) BRA v
RS GNU Nautico Uniao
CERON Sofia ECU 4
11 == Bye ™ R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)
6 |CERON Sofia ECU zs(;eCZHA o~ Tue 16:15
arina
RS GNU Nautico Uniao BRA !
DINUCCI Antonella
. |MOTTA Ana Luiza BRA SP ECP Pinheiros BRA v
SP CAP Paulistano
Piste 6 Tue 16:05
*kk *kk
10 = Bye MOTTA Ana Luiza BRA .
SP CAP Paulistano
DINUCCI Antonella
x . SP ECP Pinheiros BRA v
15 Bye R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)
2 DINUCCI Antonella BRA

SP ECP Pinheiros
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TR— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e Fencing

SUL-AMERICANO i '
LAMNERICA Veterano Foil Women s_U_ll A
VETERANO {5 Individual  Jgeayeeven:
e o - % Curitiba (BRA)
a8 @ © 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM
® W :
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 PER OKADA Misaki 2011
2 BRA DINUCCI Antonella SP ECP Pinheiros 2011
3 BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011
3 ARG ZELLER CARBONE Francesca 2012
Table of 8
5 BRA XELLA MUTTI Isadora RJ Academia de Esgrima Rio de Janeiro 2011
6 ECU CERON Sofia 2011
7 BRA MOTTA Ana Luiza SP CAP Paulistano 2012
8 BOL HERRERA Michelle 2012
Table of 16
9 BOL SINANI Sofia 2012
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 15.11.2022 20:42 1/1

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.5 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

CAMPEONATO SUL-AMERICANO INFANTIL E VETERANO




R— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e

SUL-AMERICANO
INFANTIL E F Veterano
VETERANO X
: “{ | Curitiba (BRA)
g @ ~ 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Foil Women's U11 A
|ndividual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass
BRA B ASSIS Gabiriel 1 1 1 4 0 0
GARRIGOS Henrique 2 0O O

VASQUES Gabriel

3 Referees

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017

15.11.2022 20:42

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.5 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

CAMPEONATO SUL-AMERICANO INFANTIL E VETERANO




TR— Campeonato Sul-Americano Infantil e

Fencing

SUL-AMERICANO i !

LAMNERICA Veterano Foil Women s.U_11 A

VETERANO ; A'» Individual Jgerieran

- © =4 | Curitiba (BRA)
a9z e @ 15.11.2022 - 2:00 PM

E e g

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold PER OKADA Misaki 2011
Silver BRA DINUCCI Antonella SP ECP Pinheiros 2011
Bronze BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011
Bronze ARG ZELLER CARBONE Francesca 2012
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